



**RFP SUBMISSION
APPLICANT SCORES**

						\$ 1,677,555		\$ 1,600,000		\$ 1,500,000	
	APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT NAME	TOTAL SCORE	REVIEWER	LIHTC REQUESTED	Balance	HOME REQUESTED	Balance	PRLF REQUESTED	Balance	
1	MACO Development Company, LLC	Grinnell Estates	74	TM	\$ 191,957	\$ 1,485,598	\$ 270,000	\$ 1,330,000	\$ 40,000	\$ 1,460,000	
2	Burns & Burns LC	Fairfield Oskaloosa Limited Partnership	71	SC	\$ 489,762	\$ 995,836	\$ 573,262	\$ 756,738	\$ 15,862	\$ 1,444,138	
3	Newbury Management Company	Prairie Village of LaPorte City	71	SC	\$ 306,862	\$ 688,974	\$ 336,000	\$ 420,738	\$ 135,398	\$ 1,308,740	
4	Logan 24, LP	Boyer View	69	TM	\$ 150,851	\$ 538,123	\$ 100,000	\$ 320,738	\$ -	\$ 1,308,740	
5	Community Housing Initiatives, Inc.	Columbus Junction Park	68	DF	\$ 199,954	\$ 338,169	\$ 156,939	\$ 163,799	\$ -	\$ 1,308,740	
6	Community Housing Initiatives	Community Plaza Apartments	67	DF	\$ 216,262	\$ 121,907	\$ 250,687	\$ 163,799	\$ 12,740	\$ 1,296,000	CHDO
7	Community Housing Initiatives, Inc.	Prairie Ridge	67	DF	\$ 198,517	\$ (76,610)	\$ -	\$ 163,799	\$ -	\$ 1,296,000	
8	Burns & Burns LC	Fairfield Washington Limited Partnership	66	SC	\$ 511,246	\$ (587,856)	\$ 598,317	\$ (434,518)	\$ 138,179	\$ 1,157,821	
9	Community Housing Initiatives, Inc.	Englewood	65	DF	\$ 202,252	\$ (790,108)	\$ 240,711	\$ (434,518)	\$ -	\$ 1,157,821	CHDO
10	MACO Development Company, LLC	Osceola Estates	64	TM	\$ 201,997	\$ (992,105)	\$ 430,000	\$ (864,518)	\$ 40,000	\$ 1,117,821	
11	Community Housing Initiatives, Inc.	Westview Apartments	63	TM	\$ 221,882	\$ (1,213,987)	\$ 268,685	\$ (864,518)	\$ 68,634	\$ 1,049,187	CHDO
12	Newbury Management Company	Greenway of Newton	62	SC	\$ 314,907	\$ (1,528,894)	\$ 340,000	\$ (1,204,518)	\$ 172,230	\$ 876,957	
					\$ 3,206,449		\$ 3,564,601		\$ 623,043		